RIVA2 WOOD & MULTI-FUEL FIRES
Welcome to the Riva2 range of woodburning and multi-fuel fires –
an Ecodesign collection of Inset and Freestanding flagship fires from
Stovax that expertly blends our inherent need for natural fire with the
very latest heating technology.
Encapsulating Stovax’s deep-rooted heritage in heating design and
engineering, this range delivers high efficiency heat, superior flame
visuals, and a sleek centrepiece that will bring years of warmth and

• � You will be entered into a draw for the chance
to win the cost of your product back.
• � Gain a second entry by registering your product
online for your free extended warranty at
stovax.com/registration
WIN THE COST OF
YOUR PRODUCT
BACK!*
View real life installations and submit your
review at: stovax.com/customershowcase
*Terms and conditions apply. See online for details.
“Really happy with the stove.  I still can’t believe it!”
PREVIOUS
WINNER!
Product Code Bench Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
RVACLB45BHT 45 Low bench 450 250 420
RVACB45BHT 45 High bench 450 350 420
RVACB81BHT 81 High Bench 809 350 420
RVACLB100BHT 100 Low bench 1000 350 420
RVACB100BHT 100 High bench 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT 120 Low bench 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT 120 High bench 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT 140 Low bench 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT 140 High bench 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT 180 Low bench 1800 250 420
RVACB180BHT 180 High bench 1800 350 420
Steel Benches
45 High
45 Low
140 High